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» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

» FOCIS-59 compliant

» Inserdion loss per mated pair: 0.50dB typical; 0.759dB max.

» Tested per [EEE 802.3ae 10 GhE to support network transmission speeds up to 10 Ghis for
link lengths up to 950 meters at 350nm with 5001 25pm (OM4) [aser optimized fiber

» Baclkward compatible with all 5001 28pgm (OM2Y MFPOQ or MTP* system requirements

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss

» Insertion loss and return loss data recarded for every 10Gig™ Multimode Interconnect Cable
Assembly

» Lifetime traceahbility of test data to a Q.C. number on each cahle assembly

Additional lengths and availahility: Interconnect cable assemblies are available in 1 — 10 meter
ar feet lengths in 1 meter or foot increments, and 15, 20, 25 and 30 meter or feet lengths. To
arder lengths other than 1 meter or foot, replace the 1 after the M ar F (F21205-5M1 or
FZ1205-9F 1) with the desired length (FZ1205-aM2 ar F212045-5F 2 for 2 meter or 2 feet length).

For other lengths or male MTPs*, contact Customer Setvice for actual lead times.
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FZ1205-5hi20y
FoHZ directive iz not applicable
IMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS

12 Fiber 10Zig™ Oh4 Flat Ribbon Plenum Rated Female MTP - Female MTP Interconnect
Cable Azzemblies with SdB IL - 20m
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20 MTR - 12Fiber 100G Ohid Flat Ribbon Plenum Rated Female MTP - Female MTP
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Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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